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Bib #
896
744
886
818
830
799
779
717
885
729
800
892
801
769
734
496
643
832
826
836
480
890
900
899
817
652
766
891
684
827
897
777
809
713
835
840
641
893
687
823
774
705
776
898

Name

ZISLER BRENDAN
KARL ANDREA

WITT STEPHEN
SMITH MICHAEL
WASSMUS MACKENZIE
PIERCE PATRICK
MARKEL CHRIS

HESS KATIE

SHIGLEY CHRISTINE
HUCK EVAN
POKREFKY DEANNA
DUQUETTE SETH
PRONE HAYDEN
KRUPA RACHAEL
JEVENS KRISTY
BORKOVICH CHELSEA
BUTCH RANDY

WITT MICHELLE
TOLAR LOGAN
GILLAM FRED

BAYES KALI

CLARK JACOB
DUNSMORE MISSY
DUNSMORE MEGAN
SMITH DONNA
DECEUNINCK STEPHEN
KLOCKE KATI
HENNESEY JACK
FUHRMAN JESSICA
VINCKIER EMILY
STREMERS GREG
LEWANDOWSKI CONNOR
SAWDON GENE
HART KRISTIN
GILLAM JEANETTE
DAMOUTH DAVE
BURKHARDT JASON
WOLF CAROLYN
FUHRMAN JOANNE
STOCKER NICOLE

LEE GRIFFIN
GLANERT CHRISTOPHER
LEE PRESTON
DAVIDSON DALE

Start
9:08:08.28
9:08:08.77
9:08:08.66
9:08:08.28
9:08:09.73
9:08:19.86
9:08:13.74
9:08:14.27
9:08:24.05
9:08:11.75
9:08:26.11
9:08:11.07
9:08:24.33
9:08:14.55
9:10:58.11
9:08:10.61
9:08:17.85
9:08:10.80
9:08:08.28
9:08:14.77
9:08:27.23
9:08:25.08
9:08:09.82
9:08:09.93
9:08:12.28
9:08:14.21
9:08:23.73
9:08:12.11
9:08:27.80
9:08:20.98
9:08:27.15
9:08:09.26
9:08:21.95
9:08:11.56
9:08:14.64
9:08:25.65
9:08:15.75
9:08:21.68
9:08:28.09
9:08:11.21
9:08:15.58
9:08:08.68
9:08:14.97
9:08:25.85

Finish
9:28:00.65
9:28:08.25
9:28:27.38
9:29:54.66
9:30:21.71
9:30:32.85
9:30:39.44
9:31:15.77
9:32:30.49
9:32:34.22
9:33:05.95
9:32:53.90
9:33:11.68
9:33:03.43
9:35:50.62
9:33:11.55
9:33:30.88
9:33:36.29
9:34:12.39
9:34:48.42
9:35:18.07
9:35:20.79
9:35:09.64
9:35:13.60
9:35:16.47
9:35:32.71
9:36:03.15
9:35:53.53
9:36:09.74
9:36:03.24
9:36:18.16
9:36:02.55
9:36:16.17
9:36:09.38
9:36:13.32
9:36:25.87
9:36:19.47
9:36:30.33
9:36:42.97
9:36:26.45
9:36:39.52
9:36:55.97
9:37:08.98
9:37:27.83

Time
19:52.36
19:59.48
20:18.72
21:46.38
22:11.98
22:12.99
22:25.70
23:01.49
24:06.44
24:22.47
24:39.83
24:42.82
24:47.35
24:48.88
24:52.51
25:00.93
25:13.02
25:25.48
26:04.10
26:33.65
26:50.84
26:55.70
26:59.81
27:03.66
27:04.19
27:18.50
27:39.41
27:41.41
27:41.94
27:42.26
27:51.00
27:53.28
27:54.22
27:57.81
27:58.67
28:00.21
28:03.71
28:08.64
28:14.88
28:15.23
28:23.94
28:47.29
28:54.00
29:01.97

Pace
6:25
6:27
6:33
7:01
7:09
7:10
7:14
7:25
7:46
7:52
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:04
8:08
8:12
8:25
8:34
8:39
8:41
8:42
8:44
8:44
8:48
8:55
8:56
8:56
8:56
8:59
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:09
9:17
9:19
9:22

Age
15
33
50
49
14
27
35
31
39
23
45
34
13
44
53
27
58
42
14
51
33
12
15
19
47
28
22
56
24
25
54

65
52
47
53
38
56
47
28

57
10
56

Gender
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

785
650
884
883
780
787
790
804
775
805
762
725
810
483
789
783
767
781
834
882
881
676
833
494
740
782
711
761
788
645
764
688
672
815
739
746
786
837
824
648
659
765
816
712
628
737
768

MONARCH CINDY
COOK RYLAN
DORON EMMA
WENDLING SEAN
MATHIEU JEREMY
NELSON ADAM
PAULUS MATTHEW
ROSSOW BRYCE
LEE LAURA
ROSSOW MARNIE
KITELEY SHELLY
HOWARD IRIS

SCHOCK-MCNEILL AMY

BEARDEN HEATHER
PANCZYK WANDA K.
MCCARTNEY JOY
KOSIARA MCKENZIE
MCCALMON KYLE
ZOEPLITZ KYLE
WENDLING RILEY
WENDLING MIKE
ELLIS LORRIE
YURGENS HANNAH
BORIJA KIMBERLY
JOWETT-LEE JULIE
MCCALMON MARA
GREEN GWINN
KINCAID SYDNEY
NICHOLL IAN
BUTLER MEGHAN
KLOCKE JULIE
GANGER RILEY
DUBRICO REID
SMEZNIK MASON
JORDAN SHELBY
KEAN KAREN
NEGIN JODI

LE VEY CALLEN
STUEWER CATHY
CONLEY ANNA
DIEHL BETH
KLOCKE KARLI
SMEZNIK ZANE
GUIGAR JACKIE
BRAZELL STACY
JOHNSON DEBRA
KRUMENAKER DORA

9:08:31.26
9:08:09.85
9:08:16.48
9:08:17.50
9:08:09.64
9:08:18.24
9:08:12.72
9:08:33.42
9:08:16.02
9:08:32.76
9:08:15.54
9:08:23.27
9:08:26.53
9:08:13.99
9:08:21.97
9:08:21.14
9:08:20.83
9:08:16.25
9:08:22.33
9:08:17.74
9:08:17.95
9:08:23.93
9:08:18.34
9:08:16.85
9:08:18.63
9:08:17.84
9:08:08.28
9:08:16.91
9:08:17.18
9:08:27.40
9:08:23.91
9:08:19.35
9:08:31.61
9:08:37.33
9:08:36.98
9:08:31.85
9:08:14.40
9:08:19.13
9:08:13.30
9:08:13.56
9:08:23.29
9:08:23.50
9:08:23.18
9:08:22.49
9:08:27.75
9:08:20.95
9:08:21.56

9:37:35.88
9:37:20.76
9:37:28.79
9:37:29.85
9:37:26.52
9:37:46.31
9:38:20.14
9:38:43.01
9:38:31.78
9:38:48.90
9:38:31.73
9:38:40.28
9:38:45.34
9:38:33.59
9:39:23.83
9:39:27.03
9:39:30.09
9:39:34.96
9:39:59.87
9:40:06.01
9:40:06.56
9:40:15.91
9:40:24.11
9:41:02.75
9:41:05.18
9:41:05.00
9:41:05.80
9:41:20.42
9:41:21.10
9:41:37.02
9:41:34.48
9:42:01.67
9:42:23.62
9:43:03.12
9:43:03.66
9:43:05.23
9:42:57.93
9:43:04.83
9:43:05.14
9:43:05.59
9:43:21.54
9:43:25.29
9:43:25.34
9:43:37.20
9:44:12.86
9:44:13.78
9:44:19.71

29:04.62
29:10.90
29:12.30
29:12.35
29:16.87
29:28.06
30:07.41
30:09.58
30:15.75
30:16.14
30:16.18
30:17.01
30:18.80
30:19.60
31:01.85
31:05.88
31:09.26
31:18.71
31:37.53
31:48.27
31:48.61
31:51.98
32:05.77
32:45.90
32:46.55
32:47.16
32:57.51
33:03.51
33:03.92
33:09.62
33:10.57
33:42.32
33:52.01
34:25.78
34:26.68
34:33.38
34:43.53
34:45.70
34:51.84
34:52.02
34:58.24
35:01.78
35:02.16
35:14.70
35:45.11
35:52.83
35:58.15

9:23

9:25

9:25

9:25

9:26

9:30

9:43

9:44

9:45

9:46

9:46

9:46

9:46

9:47

10:00
10:02
10:03
10:06
10:12
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:21
10:34
10:34
10:35
10:38
10:40
10:40
10:42
10:42
10:52
10:55
11:06
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:13
11:15
11:15
11:17
11:18
11:18
11:22
11:32
11:34
11:36

44
11
19
18
10
38
54

41
40
43
11
45
37
40
59
21
51
17

47
38
28
37
52
51
48
18
19
35
47
11

23
24
43
43

52
48
58
20
21
48
45
56
50
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

745
894
812
763
491
880
758
759
631
662
798
797
803
731
718
636
895
638
887
806
724
720
470
829
825
669
760
678
473
838
802
791
792
664
807
808
471
477
646
828
778
795
710
839
819
657
640

KARL JOANN
VISNAW STEFANIE
SCHULTZ KATIE
KLEINSTIVER LIAM
BECKER ANDREW
KRAUSE CHRIS
KERSTEN BRYANT
KERSTEN MARHIYA
BRENNAN JAMES
DOAN CHRISTIE
PHILLIPS JAYDEN
PHILLIPS HEATHER
ROSSOW AMOLIA
HULETT PAMELA
HOLSWORTH TAMMY
BRICKER BRITTANY
VISNAW DAVID
BRUMAN KARRIE
KLEINSTIVER KELLY
ROSSOW MIKE
HOSSACK KELLY
HOSSACK GABRIELLE
ALEXANDER SARAH
WARNER AMANDA
TANTON CORBIN
DUBRICO LUKE
KILLION DEBRA
ESSENMACHER ROSA
ALLEY DAVID

LE VEY KENZIE
RADTKE BECKY
PEDUE ANNA
PEDUE BRIAN
DUBRICO HEIDI
RYAN GEOF

RYAN PATRICIA
ALLEY DAVID
ALLEY LANDON
CARL EMILY
WALTERS JOSEPH
MALACHI ARIANA
PERRIN KIM
GREEN GAGE

LE VEY KOREY
SPEARS KADY
DEDDEH NICHOLE
BUNCH APRIL

9:08:21.54
9:08:17.32
9:08:31.90
9:08:29.59
9:08:09.54
9:08:28.16
9:08:33.61
9:08:33.22
9:08:18.44
9:08:10.13
9:08:14.30
9:08:14.69
9:08:41.77
9:08:20.41
9:08:31.45
9:08:28.52
9:08:18.01
9:08:15.13
9:08:19.99
9:08:43.38
9:08:29.92
9:08:29.69
9:08:28.67
9:08:22.85
9:08:28.61
9:08:26.81
9:08:30.67
9:08:19.44
9:08:24.84
9:08:19.63
9:08:31.65
9:08:49.58
9:08:49.57
9:08:30.68
9:08:58.72
9:08:57.74
9:08:25.04
9:08:27.58
9:08:19.96
9:08:22.65
9:08:14.41
9:08:14.56
9:08:30.12
9:08:20.00
9:08:26.83
9:08:26.25
9:08:40.75

9:44:21.02
9:44:23.91
9:44:40.15
9:44:52.74
9:44:34.05
9:44:57.24
9:45:06.39
9:45:06.38
9:44:51.64
9:44:58.33
9:45:03.40
9:45:06.67
9:45:35.87
9:45:37.28
9:46:00.90
9:46:24.43
9:46:14.29
9:46:23.16
9:47:17.42
9:47:41.36
9:48:01.78
9:48:01.86
9:48:07.14
9:48:05.46
9:48:14.45
9:48:30.67
9:48:36.66
9:49:49.04
9:50:53.28
9:51:06.37
9:51:26.41
9:52:03.65
9:52:03.92
9:51:48.74
9:52:33.43
9:52:33.43
9:52:37.86
9:52:42.61
9:52:41.57
9:55:10.29
9:55:12.75
9:55:13.22
9:55:47.62
9:56:19.95
9:57:14.22
9:57:14.11
9:58:17.56

35:59.48
36:06.59
36:08.24
36:23.14
36:24.51
36:29.08
36:32.78
36:33.16
36:33.19
36:48.20
36:49.10
36:51.97
36:54.10
37:16.87
37:29.45
37:55.90
37:56.27
38:08.03
38:57.42
38:57.97
39:31.85
39:32.17
39:38.47
39:42.60
39:45.84
40:03.85
40:05.98
41:29.59
42:28.44
42:46.73
42:54.76
43:14.07
43:14.34
43:18.05
43:34.71
43:35.69
44:12.82
44:15.02
44:21.60
46:47.64
46:58.34
46:58.65
47:17.49
47:59.94
48:47.39
48:47.86
49:36.80

11:36
11:39
11:39
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:47
11:47
11:52
11:53
11:53
11:54
12:01
12:05
12:14
12:14
12:18
12:34
12:34
12:45
12:45
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:55
12:56
13:23
13:42
13:48
13:50
13:57
13.57
13:58
14.03
14:04
14:15
14:16
14:18
15:05
15:09
15:09
15:15
15:29
15:44
15:44
16:00

63
41
33
10

58
47
44
65
38

32
11
41
46
23
45
45
36
72
43
24
24
37

13
51

10

29
44
48
45
64
61
34

10
11
42
16

39
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139 663 DOVEAMY 9:08:40.22 9:58:21.83  49:41.61 16:02 39



